SouthView Competition &
Training Centre

English Home Pony

HELD AT: SouthView Equestr ian Centre,
Winsford Road, Wettenhall, Winsford, Cheshire, CW7 4DL

Wednesday 24" — Sunday 28" October 2018

RESULTS



THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 2018

Class 19: FUTURE MINISTEAM EVENT

TEAM Kipbury Lucky Bears
Place No Horse

1 117  Derrymore Lucky Lad

1 190  Bunbury Conquest

1 241  Kilnacrandy Honey Bear
1 432  Kip Kip Hooray

TEAM Saint Unicorns
Place No Horse

2 174  Nefydd Becca

2 271 Top Gun Xi

2 392  Béllfield Benjamin
2 447  Frigowny Frankino

TEAM Mia'sMighty Midget Gems
Place No Horse

3 81 Little Poppet

3 170  Whistletown Blue Belle
3 239  Nanthelyg Carlo

3 282  Rockbury Faccination

TEAM British Bull Dogs
Place No Horse

4 65 Miss Daisy D

4 197  Taggarts Express

4 263  Jazz Beat

4 404  Ysbrydrhydd Casey Royal

Owner
Clare Bond

Craig Scott
Mason Burrows
EmmaPalin

Owner

Spud Hatton
Gordon Roper
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Natalie Caderbank

Owner
David Wicks

Lauren Harris
Amy O'dell
Richard Hooper

Owner
William Stewart
LisaKerr

Jayne Snowden
Heidi Taylor

Entry Fee £0.00

Rider

Evie Bond Smith
Emily Irvine
Mason Burrows
Sienna Palin

Rider

Phoebe Boocock
Savannah Roper
SulaVVon Bilow
Persia Calderbank

Rider

Abigail Wicks
Isabelle Harris
Hallie O'dell
Amelia Tredinnick

Rider

Jackson Stewart
Cate Kerr
Mckenzie Snowden
Bellawild



Class 20: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 128 TEAM EVENT

TEAM Ireland
Place No Horse
1 14 Toorboy Tommy
1 264  Uquam D'emery Pfs
1 351  Mickybo
1 353  Heartbreaker li
TEAM England
Place No Horse
2 18 Munsboro Plunkett
2 84 Camizion
2 300  Living The Dream
2 388  Sparkel lii
TEAM Scotland
Place No Horse
4 66 Billibob
4 200  Harri Potter
4 216  Tynebank Royal Jester
4 269  Styx Evo Viii
TEAM Wales
Place No Horse
3 32 Remington Steal
3 181  LittleMisMillieli
3 195  Devils Chance
3 288  Maybrock Aristocrat

Owner
Ann Derwin

Vaderie Gateau
Anita Duffy
Kate Wachman

Owner

Felicity Deakin
David Wicks

Lee Caroline
Sharifa Al-homaizi

Owner
William Stewart
Fiona Holohan
LisaMcmyn
Gordon Roper

Owner
Emma Banks

Ruth Hogan
Angharad Jones
Derien Tucker

Entry Fee £0.00

Rider

Aine Shortall

Jack Conlan Gateau
Senan Reape
Paddy Reape

Rider

Poppy Deakin
Sophie Wicks
TabithaKyle
NooraVon Bilow

Rider

William Stewart
Fergal Holohan
Marni Mcmyn
Savannah Roper

Rider

Evie Banks
Thomas Hogan
Megan Celyn Jones
Charlie Tucker



Class21: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 138 TEAM EVENT

TEAM England

Place No Horse

1 198  Arrow Head Quiver

1 303  Playboy Van De Zoetewei

1 359  Kiltormer Hero

1 383  Tullineaskey Fear Deas
TEAM Ireland

Place No Horse

2 15 Ruby Brown

2 188  Aille Stewy

2 226  TheBullseye

2 267  Borede De Thouare
TEAM Wales

Place No Horse

3 69 Fancy A Baileys

3 70 Follow Jazzy Lady

3 357  Chantilly Miss Sunshine

3 457  Rathcoona James
TEAM Scotland

Place No Horse

4 44 Stoney Burke

4 210 Ravensdale Rossi

4 211  Kiltormer Curragh

4 224  Forest Bramble

Owner

Steven Loveridge
TanyaKyle

Amanda Francis Jones
KatrinaMoore

Owner
Ann Derwin

Gillian Kerr
Michael Murphy
Vaderie Gateau

Owner

John Carpenter
John Carpenter
Gaynor Toft
Sara Jones

Owner
Elizabeth Leak
Helen Mccornick
Helen Mccornick
Anne Morris

Rider

Luli Loveridge
TabithaKyle

Thomas Francis-jones
Claudia Moore

Rider

Aine Shortall
Alexandra Hourigan
Lauren Murphy
Jack Conlan Gateau

Rider

Owen Carpenter
lwan Carpenter
Erin Bartle
Charlotte Bevan

Rider

Philippa Archibald
Emma Mccornick
Ruby Mccornick
Amy Morris



Class22: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 148 RISING STARSTEAM EVENT

TEAM Wales

Place No Horse

1 63 Kilcloghan Dg Clover

1 257  Moydow Misty

1 312 Little Miss Chief

1 323  Champs Palace
TEAM England

Place No Horse

2 74 Neil 55

2 113  EskersReiable Lad

2 160  Rocky Robin|

2 377  Carnhill Luna
TEAM Ireland

Place No Horse

4 163  Alonsalv

4 187 LisruaHeide

4 329  Supreme Echo

4 356  Ballysheil Moonbeam
TEAM Scotland

Place No Horse

3 123  Candy Twist

3 223  Tobar King

3 248  AgDynamo

3 423  J Lucky Star

Owner
lona Watkin Jones

Stephen Bennett
Joan Roberts
Jonathon Parrott

Owner
Marie Clark

TaraBishop
Claire Darwin
Rosalind Platt

Owner
Brian Moran

Valerie Oshorne
Padraig Judge
Jonathan Reape

Owner
Hazel Campbell

Marjory Mcnaughton
William Stewart

Fiona M ccormack

Entry Fee £0.00

Rider
Glain Watkin Jones

Ella Kennedy
Ffion Roberts
Molly Potts

Rider

Courtney Y oung
Hannah Bishop
Jessica Howard
Francesca Y oung

Rider
Nicole Griffin

Alexandra Hourigan
Leona Judge
Amy Reape

Rider
Carla Campbell

Amy Morris
Charlie Rogan

Morgan Mccormack



Class23: THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 148 TEAM EVENT

TEAM England
Place No Horse
3 23 396358
3 229 354985
3 310 416536
3 368 384667

TEAM Ireland
Place No Horse
4 8 420262
4 220 426384
4 331 426530
4 483 383163

TEAM Scotland
Place No Horse
1 1 403251
1 16 375213
1 221 395449
1 278 407304

TEAM Wales
Place No Horse
4 236 388984
4 312 420830
4 364 391134
4 413 386724

Miami Moonbeam
Razorliteli
Westward Sunshine
Cisco Bay li

Rincoola Babog
Colesgrove Cavalier
Jeannie Norman
Ruby Riot

Gangnam Style li

Bay Friend
Rs Capello

Still Got Me

Strider v

Little Miss Chief
Lackaghmore Avatar
Riversdale Sioux

Owner
135032 ArlinaMauree

143733 Joanna Myers
154442 Danielle Piecha
136178 Graham Heath

Owner
143826 Francis Derwin Snr

160713 Brian Moran
164513 Padraig Judge
144255 Meéeanie Davies

Owner
53733 Claire Lockhead

21416 Gordon Bowden
133472 Anne Morris

106067 LauraTempleton

Owner
147489 Annouchka Nelson

37796 Joan Roberts
147835 Samantha Mcnamara
152592 LindaBillington

Rider
135033

143734
154386
137673

Rider
143829

155994
164514
138306

Rider
134558

128247
133473

124833

Rider
147490

124990
147834
153642

Entry Fee £0.00

Anoushka Mauree
Jake Myers

Elsi Jacques
Madison Heath

Francis Derwin Jnr
Robyn Moran
Leona Judge
EllaQuigley

Nicole Lockhead Anderson

Vicki Selby
Megan Morris

Chloe Templeton

Henry Nelson
Ffion Roberts
Lily Mcnamara
Jennifer Billington



Class 1: The SouthView Future Minis Qualifier on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name
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7
10
65
81
82
115
117
130
156
169
170
174
190
196
197
206
239
240
241
263
270
271
282
349
350
392
404
432
433
445
447
454

Little Rock Hip Hop
Dawns Little Princess
MissDaisy D

Little Poppet

Bubbas Delight

Menai Chanter
Derrymore Lucky Lad
TalulaBlu Spartacus Leap
Shadows Lady

Melview Dublin Dave
Whistletown Blue Belle
Nefydd Becca

Bunbury Conquest
Doulton Gorden
Taggarts Express

Top Priority i
Nanthelyg Carlo
Springhill Tuppence li
Kilnacrandy Honey Bear
Jazz Beat

Amners Hot Springs
Top Gun Xi

Rockbury Faccination
Flying Star li
Garryndruig Ringo Star
Bellfield Benjamin

Y sbrydrhydd Casey Roya
Kip Kip Hooray
Rozans Romeo

Bylands Music Man
Frigowny Frankino
Dovrich Honey Bee

Owner

Jm Derwin

Jim Derwin
William Stewart
David Wicks
David Wicks
Alice Boman
Clare Bond

Tanya Coward-talbott

Gail Gaw

Lauren Harris
Lauren Harris
Spud Hatton

Craig Scott

Cate Kerr
LisaKerr

Natalie Bagley
Amy O'dell

Jackie Swift
Mason Burrows
Jayne Snowden
Gordon Roper
Gordon Roper
Richard Hooper
Jonathan Reape
Jonathan Reape
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Heidi Taylor
EmmaPalin
EmmaPalin
Natalie Calderbank
Natalie Calderbank
NicolaBryers

Class 2: 128/138 Small Pony Handicap on 24/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
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344
198
351
226
286
58
265

Buttons Two

Arrow Head Quiver
Mickybo

The Bullseye

Aquilas Moon Dancer
Thelma's Gift
Blaengwen Kato Star

Owner

Paul Proudley
Steven Loveridge
Anita Duffy
Michael Murphy

Samantha Newby Vincent
Amanda Derbyshire

Valerie Gateau

Rider

James Derwin
James Derwin
Jackson Stewart
Abigail Wicks
:Abigail Wicks
LaraBoman
1Bond Smith

Holly Coward-talbott

Phoebe Gaw
Isabelle Harris
Isabelle Harris

' Phoebe Boocock
Emily Irvine
Cate Kerr
Cate Kerr
Jack Martin
Hallie O'dell

rHallie O'dell
Mason Burrows

Mckenzie Snowden
Savannah Roper
Savannah Roper

"Amelia Tredinnick
Senan Reape
Senan Reape
Von Bulow

‘BellaWild

'Sienna Palin

‘Sienna Palin
Persia Calderbank
Persia Calderbank
JessicaBryers

Rider
Rachel Proudley
Luli Loveridge
Senan Reape
Lauren Murphy
-Megan Trott
' Eloise Squibb
Jack Conlan Gateau

Prize
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.85

Prize
50
35
25
22
18
18
18



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Class 3: The SouthView Rising Stars Qualifier on 24/10/2018

353
208
267
59
345
457
15
193
389
43
303

Heartbreaker li
Coreys Princess
Boreale De Thouare
Drumaclan Flight
Lynncot Montana
Rathcoona James
Ruby Brown
Longslade Picasso
Peppino Il Grande

Mitchel Troy Welsh Express
Playboy Van De Zoetewei

Place Comp Pony Name

1
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160
74
436
268
366
164
113
53
159
341
377
346
252

Rocky Robin |
Neil 55
Granouche
Colours Of Romeo

Creme De LaCreme

Doemate
Eskers Reliable Lad
Banner Girl

Tinkas Gentleman Jim

Grey Palace
Carnhill Luna
Family Affaer li
Wots Up Dot

Kate Wachman
TanyaKyle
Valerie Gateau
Sarah Squibb
Paul Proudley
Sara Jones

Ann Derwin
Katharine Jones
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Ross Archibald
TanyaKyle

Owner

Claire Darwin
Marie Clark
LisaHolmes
Pene Grimster
William Luther
Robyn Moran
TaraBishop
Charlie Mcdonald
Adrienne Staunton
Coren Rowlands
Rosalind Platt
Paul Proudley
Alison Sargeant

Class4: 1:15 and 1:25 Handicap on 24/10/2018
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229
1
331
314
313
140
330
278
219

Razorlite li
Gangnam Style li
Jeannie Norman
Kantjes Bozzy
Rich Faith
Jumper

Mister Jones lii
Still Got Me
Sweet Renees Girl

Joanna Myers
Claire Lockhead
Padraig Judge
Joan Raoberts
Joan Roberts
Julie Jordan
Padraig Judge
Laura Templeton
Paddy Sweeney

Class 5: Pony Discovery /90cms Open on 24/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
1
2

177
186
120

First Date lii
Cape Clear Crystal
Beech Hill Arthur

Owner
Christopher Heaps
Rose Hollinshead
Richard Burden

Paddy Reape
' TabithaKyle

Jack Conlan Gateau

Eloise Squibb
Rachel Proudley
i Charlotte Bevan
Aine Shortall
Harriette Jones

Noora Von Bilow
Madelaine Archibald

' TabithaKyle

Rider
JessicaHoward
-Courtney Young
Shaunie Greig

- Isobel Stenning
Billy Luther
Robyn Moran

' Hannah Bishop
Cleo Loizzo
JessicaHoward
Tegan Rowlands

-Francesca Y oung
Rachel Proudley

 Aimee Jones

Jake Myers

'Nicole Lockhead Anderson

Leona Judge
. Ffion Roberts
. Ffion Roberts

Tahnia Jordan Jones

Leona Judge
Chloe Templeton
Robyn Moran

Rider
Molly Heaps

Charlotte Hollinshead

Eloise Burden

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Prize
70
45
35
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

100
60
50
35
30
25
25
25
25

Prize
30
30
25
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427
348
468
135
136
145
475
31

Poppet Rocket

Real Cool Dude
Life O Reilly

Tatty Desire

Little Beltar
Monkey Munchkin
Lyndhurst Apache
Mayfly Green Peter

Emma Cross

Paul Proudley
Stephanie Tabernor
Marjory Mcnaughton
Jayden Hendry

Carl Everest
Jonathan Shuddall
Emma Banks

Isabelle Cross

Sarah Proudley
Bethany Tabernor
Jayden Hendry

Jayden Hendry
Philippa Everest

Grace Shuddall Hughes
Evie Banks

Class 6: Pony Newcomer First Round / 1 M etre Open on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

1
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4
162
103
256
452
453
212
463
360
437
92
233
259
409

Killack King
Teagan ArlaRose
Beach Lady

My Lady lii
Chester Court Lady
ErneValley Qisin

Owner

Melanie Davies
Alison Mcdonald
Kerry Grimster
Deborah Smit
John Griffin
Clair Wilcock

Castletown Lady Ricardo Cast Emma M ccornick

Ulster Tournerie

Fj Dunn Enough
Beauty Bright
KinsaleKardie
Baloubet De Riva

Fc Flirty For Thirty
Ardwholihane Biscuit

Valerie Cox

Amanda Francis Jones
Jennifer Davies

Heidi Taylor

Susan Nelson

Nicola Hall

Dyson Chris Dyson

Class 7: Foxhunter / 1:10 Open on 24/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
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5
95
167
360
114
364
414
232
165
449

Epee Nazar
Gwyndyucha Ko-ko
Bearnaderg Clover
Fj Dunn Enough
Ballyveane Rebel
Lackaghmore Avatar
Solo Silver
Hoofprint Caleb
Laurem Sparky

Red Roseanna

Owner

Christine Graham
Coral Mcshane
Matthew Grimwade
Amanda Francis Jones
TaraBishop
Samantha Mcnamara
Linda Billington
Susan Nelson
Matthew Grimwade
Samantha Green

Class 8: 138/ 128 (1:10/1:05m) Open Handicap on 25/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
2
3

300
344
226

Living the Dream
Buttons Two
The the Bullseye

Owner

Lee Caroline
Paul Proudley
Michael Murphy

Rider

Nicole Lockhead Anderson

Shaunie Greig

i ElysiaHeagren Bond
Eloise Smit
India Griffin Jenkins
Leah Anderton
Emma Mccornick
Sinead Cox

: Thomas Francis-jones
Tillie Davies

i Seamus Taylor

- Shaunie Greig
Imogen Hall
Paige Wright

Rider

Nicole Lockhead Anderson

Imogen Kennedy
Courtney Young
: Thomas Francis-jones
' Hannah Bishop
Lily Mcnamara
Jennifer Billington
.Charlie Rea Nelson
Lily Grimwade
Marnie Green

Rider
TabithaKyle
Rachel Proudliey
Lauren Murphy

25
18
18
17
17
17
17
17

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20
18
17
17
17

Prize
100
60
50



345 Lynncot lynncot Montana
43  Mitchel welsh Express
132 Rochevalley red Baron
251 Inthe Moment

19 Agtral astral Ruben
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Paul Proudley
Ross Archibald
Richard Hooper
Kate Litherland
Marjorie Dunne

Class 9: Winter 128 First Round on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name
1 14  Toorboy toorboy Tommy

52  Madonna 367247 Madonna
388 Sparkel lii

42 My little Sweetheart
264 Uquam d'emery Pfs
389 Peppinoil Grande
175 Parkour parkour |
351 Mickybo

7  LittlehipHop

© 0 N O 0o~ WN

Owner

Ann Derwin
Alison Mcdonald
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Ross Archibald
Valerie Gateau
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Spud Hatton
Anita Duffy

Jm Derwin

Class 10: Winter 138 First Round on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name
1 226 Thethe Bullseye

344  Buttons Two

303 Playboy de Zoetewel
457 Rathcoona James
385 My bugsy Malone
384 SonasBarney

58 Thema's Gift

225 Siennadusky Sky
188 Aille Stewy

59  Drumaclan Fight
304 Lisduff Royal
473 Balyhannon celtic Grey
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Class 11: The SouthView Rising Stars Qualifier on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name
1 164 Doemate
2 278 Still got Me
3 157 Strawberry Rojo
4 167 Bearnaderg Clover
5 6  Nightgirl sonnishof Z
6 356 Ballysheil Moonbeam
7 63 Kilcloghan dg Clover
8 378 Quantico
9 56  Kilcurry Dawn

Owner

Michael Murphy
Paul Proudley
TanyaKyle

Sara Jones
KatrinaMoore
Sharifa Al-homaizi

Amanda Derbyshire

Lauren Murphy
Gillian Kerr
Sarah Squibb
TanyaKyle
Caroline Deegan

Owner

Robyn Moran
Laura Templeton
Jacqueline Goddard
Matthew Grimwade
Sofia Coope
Jonathan Reape
lona Watkin Jones
Emma'Y oung
Emily Fenn

Rachel Proudliey

Madelaine Archibald
"Paige Wright
 Aimee Jones

Poppy Deakin

Rider
Aine Shortall
Connie Mensley
NooraVon Bilow
Madelaine Archibald
Jack Conlan Gateau
Noora Von Bilow

' Phoebe Boocock
Senan Reape
James Derwin

Rider
Lauren Murphy
Rachel Proudley

' TabithaKyle

i Charlotte Bevan
ClaudiaMoore
Claudia Moore

' Eloise Squibb
Lauren Murphy
Alexandra Hourigan
Eloise Squibb

' TabithaKyle
Ellie Thomas

Rider
Robyn Moran
Chloe Templeton
"lzzy Goddard
Courtney Young
Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Amy Reape
Glain Watkin Jones
Francesca Y oung
Henry Squibb

35
30
25
25
25

Prize
70
45
35
20
20
20
20
20
20

Prize
70
45
35
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Prize
70
45
35
20
20
20
20
20
20



10 375 Robesilver Lady

11 113 Eskersreliable Lad

12 377 Carnhill Luna

13 462 Lidan cruising Lady
14 74  Neil 55

15 329 Supreme Echo

16 372 Ardwholihane Bouncer
17 54  Destavelars Misty

Joanne Whitton
TaraBishop
Rosalind Platt
Valerie Cox
Marie Clark
Padraig Judge
Caroline Stanley

Alison Mcdonald

Class 12: 1:15 and 1:20 Open on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

378 Quantico
221 Rsrs Capello
140 Jumper

1 218 Henrietta's Star

2 310 estward Sunshine
3 362 Delfino

4 95 Gwyndyucha ko ko
5 2 King Mac

6

7

8

Class 13: 1:25 Open on 25/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name
1 2 KingMac
2 311 Trevoulter ladiesMan
3 330 Mister joneslii
4 220 Colesgrove Cavalier
5 255 Newtown Samson
6 339 ZucanV
7 334 Redriding Hood
8 16 Bay Friend

Class 14: The SouthView Future Minis Qualifier on 25/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

65 Missdaisy D

81 Littlelittle Poppet

93  Jack Xx

117 Derrymorelucky Lad
169 Melview dublin Dave
170 Whistletown blue Belle
174 Nefydd Becca

182 Cuddle me ElImo

189 Little blue Peep

190 Bunbury Conguest
196 Doulton Gorden
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Owner

Brian Moran
Danielle Piecha
Sheree Mccrory
Coral Mcshane
Victoria Hughes
Emma'Y oung
Anne Morris
Julie Jordan

Owner
Victoria Hughes
Danielle Piecha
Padraig Judge
Brian Moran
Deborah Smit
Jamie Fry
Michelle Poole
Gordon Bowden

Owner
William Stewart
David Wicks
Gee Bradburne
Clare Bond
Lauren Harris
Lauren Harris
Spud Hatton
Fiona Tusler
Alison Irvine
Craig Scott
Cate Kerr

Harriet Whitton
' Hannah Bishop
-Francesca Y oung
Sinead Cox
-Courtney Y oung
Leona Judge
Megan Stanley
Cleo Loizzo

Rider
Robyn Moran
Elsi Jacques
Madison Mccrory
Imogen Kennedy
-Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Francesca Y oung
Megan Morris
Tahnia Jordan Jones

Rider
-Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Elsi Jacques
Leona Judge
Robyn Moran
Eloise Smit
Toby Fry
Sebastian Marmont
'Vicki Selby

Rider
Jackson Stewart
:Abigail Wicks
Katie Bradburne
Evie Bond Smith
Isabelle Harris
Isabelle Harris
' Phoebe Boocock
Sophia Hogan
Emily Irvine
Emily Irvine
Cate Kerr

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Prize
100
60
50
35
30
25
25
25

Prize
200
150
100
60
30
30
30
30

Prize
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
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Class 15: The SouthView Fledglings 128/138 Open Handicap Qualifier on 25/10/2018

Place Comp
1 392
3 326
4 191
5 135
6 421
7 190
8 391
9 261

10 429
11 432
12 170

197
239
240
241
262
263
270
271
274
282
283
347
391
392
403
404
432
433
445
447
455

Taggarts Express
Nanthelyg Carlo
Springhill tuppence li
Kilnacrandy honey Bear
Mcfly Vii

Jazz Beat

Amners hot Springs
Top gun Xi

Raemoir Perignon
Rockbury Faccination
Mr Bubbles

Painted lady Iv

Pringle

Bellfield Benjamin
Feagh nimble Nut

Y sbrydrhydd casey Royal
Kip kip Hooray

Rozans Romeo

Bylands music Man
Frigowny frigowny Frankino
Hillin Tanwen

Pony Name

Bellfield Benjamin
Ashurst quicksilver lii
Milford fair Kommander
Tatty Desire

Luccali

Bunbury Conquest
Pringle

Machno Celebration
Causa

Kip kip Hooray
Whistletown blue Belle

LisaKerr

Amy O'dell

Jackie Swift
Mason Burrows
Susan Baxter
Jayne Snowden
Gordon Roper
Gordon Roper
Emma Taylor
Richard Hooper
Carly Tredinnick
Paul Proudley
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Sharifa Al-homaizi
AnyaBrown

Heidi Taylor
EmmaPalin
EmmaPalin
Natalie Calderbank
Natalie Calderbank
NicolaBryers

Owner

Sharifa Al-homaizi
Gemma Stansby
Sally Johnson

Marjory Mcnaughton

Natalie Mitchell
Craig Scott
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Jayne Snowden
EmmaPalin
EmmaPalin
Lauren Harris

Class 16: Discovery / 90 cm Open on 25/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
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277
349
213
438
165
322

Drummore Tornedo
Flying star li

Boom boom li
Cdltic golden Girl
Laurem Sparky
Siredes|dots

Owner

Kelly Telfer
Jonathan Reape
Zoe Mcdonald
Jennifer Davies
Matthew Grimwade
David Atkinson

Cate Kerr
Hallie O'Dell
'Hallie O'Dell
Mason Burrows
Mckenzie Snowden
Mckenzie Snowden
Savannah Roper
Savannah Roper
Sophia Taylor
"Amelia Tredinnick
‘Amelia Tredinnick
Sarah Proudley
SulaVon Bilow
SulaVon Bulow
Bellawild
‘BellaWild
‘Sienna Palin
'Sienna Palin
Persia Calderbank
Persia Calderbank
Jessica Bryers

Rider

SulaVon Bilow
Ted Holt

: Chloe Johnson
Jayden Hendry
Niki Mitchell
Emily Irvine
SulaVon Bilow
' |sabella Snowden
‘Sienna Palin
'Sienna Palin
Isabelle Harris

Rider

Eden Mcculloch
Senan Reape
‘Louise Mcdonald
Tillie Davies
Lily Grimwade
George Atkinson

5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35

Prize
50
25
22
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20



o o 0o o~ b

68
260
338
475
234
396

Queen of Scots
tgf Puzzle
Ronjalii
Lyndhurst Apache
Chase me Sharlie
Koraika

William Stewart
Nicola Hall

Jason Ottley
Jonathan Shuddall
Susan Nelson
Siobhan Cook

Class 17: Newcomer / 1 Metre Open on 25/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
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361
463
4
450
186
247
233
307
64
478
106
144

Madonna de Drieshoeve

Ulster Tournerie
Killack King

LIwynhywel brave Dancer

Cape clear Crystal
Ag Domingo
Baloubet de Riva
Hietvelds Bjorn
Trevor H

Oakwood Daisy
Lissroe Melody
Ultimate Fascination

Owner

Amanda Francis Jones
Valerie Cox
Melanie Davies
Joanna Lloyd-aylett
Rose Hollinshead
Donna Rogan
Susan Nelson
TanyaKyle

lona Watkin Jones
Charlotte Shore
Amanda Hill
Kathryn Eglinton

William Stewart
Imogen Hall

Toby Fry

Grace Shuddall Hughes

‘Charlie ReaNelson

Siobhan Cook

Rider

: Thomas Francis-jones

Sinead Cox

Nicole Lockhead Anderson

George Cowley
Charlotte Hollinshead
Charlie Rogan

. Shaunie Greig
' TabithaKyle

Glain Watkin Jones

Mia-victoria Shore

LilaHill
Sienna White

Class 18: 138/ 128 (1:10/ 1:05) Open Pony Handicap on 26/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

1
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344
303
59
298
300
345
304
279
12

Buttons Two
Playboy de Zoetewei
Drumaclan Flight
Coreys Princess
Living the Dream
Lynncot Montana
Lisduff Royal
Karino Z

Buachaill Baire

Owner

Paul Proudley
TanyaKyle
Sarah Squibb
TanyaKyle
Lee Caroline
Paul Proudley
TanyaKyle
Kate Thurston
Pamela Shortall

Class 24: Pony Power and Speed on 26/10/2018

Place Comp

1
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435
346
311
53
140
218
54

Pony Name

Faith X

Family affaer li
Trevoulter ladies Man
Banner Girl

Jumper

Henrietta's Star
Destavelars Misty

Owner
LisaHolmes

Paul Proudley
Danielle Piecha
Charlie Mcdonald
Julie Jordan
Brian Moran
Alison Mcdonald

Rider
Rachel Proudliey

' TabithaKyle

Eloise Squibb

' TabithaKyle

TabithaKyle
Rachel Proudley

' TabithaKyle

Patrick Thurston
Aine Shortall

Rider

Olivia Ratcliffe
Rachel Proudley
Elsi Jacques

Cleo Loizzo

Tahnia Jordan Jones
Robyn Moran

Cleo Loizzo

18
18
17
17
17
17

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17

Prize
100
60
50
35
30
25
25
25
25

Prize
200
150
100
60
30
30
30



Class 25: Discovery / 90 cm Open on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

177 First date lii

322 Siredes|dots
186 Cape clear Crystal
234 Chase me Sharlie
151 Sprite li

467 Gofloli

122 Happy Hero

439 Llanmorlais Ben
107 Laraghmore Martin
230 Oakley lii
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Owner
Christopher Heaps
David Atkinson
Rose Hollinshead
Susan Nelson
Helen Field

Susan Freeman
Olivia Chamberlain
Andrew Huntley-jacobs
Amanda Hill

Jake Myers

Rider

Molly Heaps
George Atkinson
Charlotte Hollinshead
.Charlie Rea Nelson
Ted Field

Emily Freeman
Eloise Burden
Daniel Williams
LilaHill

Jake Myers

Class 26: The SouthView Novice Championship Qualifier on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

1 215 Norbet

1 375 Robe silver Lady
2 125 Hibernia Quality
3 126 Eskers Apache
4 427 Poppet Rocket
5 477 Madam clover Q
6 312 Little miss Chief
7 105 Attyrory golden Lady
8 103 Beach Lady

9 373 Legado li

10 76 Ella Z

Owner

Mari Bowden
Joanne Whitton
Miranda Clarke
Miranda Clarke
Emma Cross
Sharon Quigley
Joan Roberts
Victoria De Sousa
Kerry Grimster
Natalie Weston
Marie Clark

Class 27: Foxhunter / 1:10 Open on 26/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

228 Neebro free Dancer
256 My lady lii

253 Jac surpise Addition
462 Lislan cruising Lady
235 Derrymore Chips
295 Touch of Marmite
302 Mister Proper

419 Mighty de Dauwhoeve
232 Hoofprint Caleb

236 Strider 1V

233 Baloubet de Riva

293 Sky Bonital

149 Koningshoek Mistique
343 Brooklyn Iv

252 Wots up Dot
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Owner

Susan Parkinson
Deborah Smit
Rachel Sheppard
Valerie Cox
Annouchka Nelson
AnnaWhite
TanyaKyle

Jack Eames

Susan Nelson
Annouchka Nelson
Susan Nelson
AnnaWhite

Helen Field

Coren Rowlands
Alison Sargeant

Rider

TessMcmyn

Harriet Whitton

TailaClarke

TalaClarke

Isabelle Cross
‘EllaQuigley
- Ffion Roberts

Elysia Heagren Bond
i ElysiaHeagren Bond

Regan Weston
-Courtney Young

Rider
Jake Myers
Eloise Smit
'Olivia Sheppard
Sinead Cox
Henry Nelson
Sienna White
' TabithaKyle
+Jodie Burchmore-eames
.Charlie Rea Nelson
Henry Nelson
. Shaunie Greig
Caterina White
William Field
Tegan Rowlands
 Aimee Jones

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20
18
18
17
17

Prize
40
40
25
20
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
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Class 28: 138/ 128 (1:05/2m) Open Handicap on 27/10/2018

Demon du Bary

Place Comp Pony Name

344
298
62

61

152
317
421
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Buttons Two
Coreys Princess
My gem Pearle
Mr bojangles Xi

Headmore little Lightning

Little miss Ebony
Luccali

Didy Morgan

Owner

Paul Proudley
TanyaKyle

lona Watkin Jones
lona Watkin Jones
Keith Fisher
Duncan Pitt
Natalie Mitchell

Class 29: Winter 128 First Round on 27/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

265
389
52
83
337
175
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Blaengwen kato Star

Peppino il Grande
Madonna
Sweet baby James
Colliyers pal Joey
Parkour |

Owner

Valerie Gateau
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Alison Mcdonald
David Wicks
RitaFry

Spud Hatton

Class 30;: Winter 138 First Round on 27/10/2018
Place Comp Pony Name

304
285
279
385
19

261
62

395
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Lisduff Royal
Shutter Fly

Karino Z

My bugsy Malone
Astral Ruben
Machno Celebration
My gem Pearle
Misty bay i

Owner
TanyaKyle
Daniel Trott

Kate Thurston
KatrinaMoore
Marjorie Dunne
Jayne Snowden
lona Watkin Jones
Richard Hooper

Red Morgan

Rider
Rachel Proudliey

' TabithaKyle
Dafydd Watkin Jones
Dafydd Watkin Jones
Emily Fisher

-Olivia Pitt
Niki Mitchell

Rider

Jack Conlan Gateau
Noora Von Bilow
Connie Mensley

- Sophie Wicks
Oliver Fry

' Phoebe Boocock

Rider
' TabithaKyle
Megan Trott
Patrick Thurston
ClaudiaMoore
Poppy Deakin
' |sabella Snowden
Dafydd Watkin Jones
"ElissaHerrmann

Class 31: The SouthView Rising Stars 1:15 Championship on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

160
74
53
56
341
231
329
218
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Rocky robin |
Neil 55

Banner Girl
Kilcurry Dawn
Grey Paace
Toy story lii
Supreme Echo
Henriettals Star

Owner

Claire Darwin
Marie Clark
Charlie Mcdonald
Emily Fenn
Coren Rowlands
Susan Nelson
Padraig Judge
Brian Moran

Class 32: Pony Accumulator on 27/10/2018

Rider
JessicaHoward
-Courtney Young
Cleo Loizzo
Henry Squibb
Tegan Rowlands
.Charlie Rea Nelson
Leona Judge
Robyn Moran

Prize
100
60
50
35
30
25
25

Prize
70
45
35
20
20
20

Prize
70
45
35
20
20
25
20
20

Prize
100
60
50
35
30
25
25
25



Place Comp Pony Name

223
310
418
22

166
164
334
63
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Class 33: Pony Open 1:25 on 27/10/2018

Tobar King
Westward Sunshine
Robe Ruadh
Horseabout Zibu
Bonnies Lass
Doemate

Red riding Hood
Kilcloghan dg Clover

Place Comp Pony Name

2
8
138
436
460
334
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King Mac
Rincoola Babog
Kayleighs Star
Granouche

Epapke
Red riding Hood

Owner

Marjory Mcnaughton
Danielle Piecha
Jacqueline Sutton
ArlinaMauree
Rosalind Platt
Robyn Moran
Michelle Poole

lona Watkin Jones

Owner

Victoria Hughes
Francis Derwin Snr
Sophie Dighy
LisaHolmes

Clare Weightman
Michelle Poole

Rider
Amy Morris
Elsi Jacques
+Jodie Burchmore-eames
Tatiane Mauree
-Lily Grimwade
Robyn Moran
Sebastian Marmont
Glain Watkin Jones

Rider
-Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Francis Derwin Jnr
! Perdita Digby
Shaunie Greig
Alice Weightman
Sebastian Marmont

Class 34: The SouthView Future Minis Championship on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

81
82

93

115
117
156
169
170
197
206
239
263
271
274
282
347
391
404
432
445
447

P R R R R R R R R RRRRRERRRRRRPRPR

Little Poppet
BubbasDélight

Jack Xx

Menai Chanter
Derrymore lucky Lad
Shadows Lady

Melview dublin Dave
Whistletown blue Belle

Taggarts Express
Top priority li
Nanthelyg Carlo
Jazz Beat

Top gun Xi

Raemoir raemoir Perignon
Rockbury Faccination

Painted lady Iv
Pringle

Y sbrydrhydd casey Royal

Kip kip Hooray
Bylands music Man
Frigowny Frankino

Owner

David Wicks
David Wicks

Gee Bradburne
Alice Boman
Clare Bond

Gail Gaw

Lauren Harris
Lauren Harris
LisaKerr

Natalie Bagley
Amy O'dell

Jayne Snowden
Gordon Roper
Emma Taylor
Richard Hooper
Paul Proudley
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Heidi Taylor
EmmaPalin
Natalie Calderbank
Natalie Calderbank

Class 35: Newcomer / 1 Metre Open on 27/10/2018

Rider
Abigail Wicks
:Abigail Wicks
Katie Bradburne
Lara Boman
'Evie Bond Smith
Phoebe Gaw
Isabelle Harris
Isabelle Harris
Cate Kerr
Jack Martin
Hallie O'Dell
‘Mckenzie Snowden
Savannah Roper
Sophia Taylor
"Amelia Tredinnick
Sarah Proudley
SulaVon Bulow
‘BellaWild
'Sienna Palin
Persia Calderbank
Persia Calderbank

Prize
100
60
50
35
30
25
25
25

Prize
200
150
100
60
30
30

Prize
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85



Place Comp Pony Name

1 120 Beech hill Arthur

1 177 First date lii

2 307 Hietvelds Bjorn

2 419 Mighty de Dauwhoeve
3 114 Ballyveane ballyveane Rebel
3 360 Fj dunn Enough

4 4 Killack King

4 361 Madonna de Drieshoeve
5 28 A | Oltravox

5 48 Doonmore Lad

6 97 Boharquil briar Rose

6 186 Cape clear Crystal

7 71 Merllyns Mermaid

7 452 Chester court Lady

8 233 Baloubet de Riva

9 126 Eskers Apache

=
o

208 Kincon joly Jumper

Owner

Richard Burden
Christopher Heaps
TanyaKyle

Jack Eames
TaraBishop

Amanda Francis Jones
Melanie Davies
Amanda Francis Jones
Craig Letham

Loretta Penketh
Rachel Hillier

Rose Hollinshead
Amanda Carpenter
John Griffin

Susan Nelson
Miranda Clarke

Faye Mayvers

Class 36: Foxhunter / 1:10 Open on 27/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

6 Nightgirl sonnishof Z
256 My lady lii

235 Derrymore Chips

448 Rathsallagh Royale
320 Vimy Hero

361 Madonna de Drieshoeve
146 Sulan hollywood Knight
147 Noah lii

163 Alonsa Iv

478 Oakwood Daisy

360 Fj dunn Enough

363 Tip top Sand
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Owner

Sofia Coope

Deborah Smit
Annouchka Nelson
Heather Rusden
Maggie Dainty
Amanda Francis Jones
Carl Everest

Helen Field

Brian Moran

Charlotte Shore
Amanda Francis Jones
Sheree Mccrory

Rider

Eloise Burden
Molly Heaps

' TabithaKyle

+Jodie Burchmore-eames
' Hannah Bishop
' Thomas Francis-jones
Nicole Lockhead Anderson
' Thomas Francis-jones
Abbie Letham
OliviaBanks
Emily Hillier
Charlotte Hollinshead
-lwan Carpenter
India Griffin Jenkins
- Shaunie Greig
TailaClarke
Lottie Mayvers

Rider
Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Eloise Smit
Henry Nelson
'Annabel Rusden
Mia Rodriguez
' Thomas Francis-jones
Philippa Everest
William Field
Nicole Griffin
'Mia-victoria Shore
: Thomas Francis-jones
Madison Mccrory

Class 37: The SouthView Fledglings 128/138 Pony Handicap Championship on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

421 Lucca li

261 Machno Celebration
348 Real cool Dude
135 Tatty Desire

392 Bellfield Benjamin
190 Bunbury Conquest
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Owner

Natalie Mitchell
Jayne Snowden

Paul Proudley
Marjory Mcnaughton
Sharifa Al-homaizi
Craig Scott

Rider

Niki Mitchell

' |sabella Snowden
Sarah Proudley
Jayden Hendry
SulaVon Bilow
Emily Irvine

Prize
40
40
25

25
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Prize
40
40
25
25
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17

Prize
50
35
25
22
18
18



Class 38: The SouthView Novice Championship on 28/10/2018

Place Comp
105
277
215
375
204
232
4385
203
477
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Pony Name
Attyrory golden Lady
Drummore Tornedo
Norbet

Robe silver Lady
Littlefield Twilight
Hoofprint Caleb
Daisy de Chambord
King loui li

Madam clover Q

Owner

Victoria De Sousa
Kely Telfer

Mari Bowden
Joanne Whitton
Neil Martin

Susan Nelson
Sharon Quigley
Jayne Whittaker
Sharon Quigley

Class 39: The 128 Championship Grand Prix on 28/10/2018

Place Comp
351

84

42

298
353

14

52

200
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Pony Name
Mickybo

Camizion 406443 Camizion

My little Sweetheart
Coreys Princess
Heartbreaker i
Toorboy Tommy

Madonna 367247 Madonna

Harri harri Potter
Little hip Hop

Owner

Anita Duffy
David Wicks
Ross Archibald
TanyaKyle

Kate Wachman
Ann Derwin
Alison Mcdonald
Fiona Holohan
Jm Derwin

Class 40: The 138 Championship Grand Prix on 28/10/2018

Place Comp
383
303

58

250
359
394

59

344
457
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Class 41: The 148 Championship Grand |

Place Comp
1 436

2 1

3 23

4 464

5 219

Pony Name
Tullineaskey fear Deas
Playboy de Zoetewei
Thelma's Gift

Itsbob On

Kiltormer Hero
Fountain Ranger
Drumaclan Flight
Buttons Two
Rathcoona James

Pony Name
Granouche
Gangnam Style li
Miami Moonbeam
Rexter D'or

Sweet Renees Girl

Owner
KatrinaMoore
TanyaKyle

Amanda Derbyshire
Alison Sargeant
Amanda Francis Jones
Edwina Herrmann
Sarah Squibb

Paul Proudley

Sara Jones

Owner
LisaHoles
Claire Lockhead
ArlinaMauree
Barrie Truelove
Paddy Sweeney

Rider

Elysia Heagren Bond
Eden Mcculloch
TessMcmyn

Harriet Whitton
-Sam Martin

.Charlie Rea Nelson
‘EllaQuigley

'Sam Martin

‘EllaQuigley

Rider
Senan Reape
- Sophie Wicks
Madelaine Archibald
' TabithaKyle
Paddy Reape
Aine Shortall
Connie Mensley
' Fergal Holohan
James Derwin

Rider
Claudia Moore
' TabithaKyle
' Eloise Squibb
 Aimee Jones
' Thomas Francis-jones
Elissa Herrmann
Eloise Squibb
Rachel Proudley
 Charlotte Bevan

Rider
Shaunie Greig

Nicole Lockhead Anderson

Anoushka Mauree
Holly Truelove
Robyn Moran

Prize

100
100

Prize

60
60
50
35
30
25
25

150
100

Prize

75
50
50
25
25
25
25

200
150
100

Prize

60
30
30
30
30
30



8 Rincoola Babog
346 Family Affaer i
161 Casino Royale Viii
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220 Colesgrove Cavalier

Francis Derwin Snr
Paul Proudley
Anne Greig

Brian Moran

Class 42: British Novice/ 80 cm Open on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

1 131 Max max Madock
1 249 Ross hill Y eats

2 96 Neebro Moonshine
2 420 Bluebell Dotty

3 347 Painted lady Iv

Owner

Tanya Coward-talbott
Angela Ross

Joy Burden

James Mcmahon

Paul Proudley

Class 43: Pony 90/ 95 cm Open Handicap on 28/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

1 482 Dunbarover

2 349 Flying star li

3 96 Neebro Maoonshine
4 254 Sam sam Sam 003
5 494 RachrarachraLad

Class 44: Pony 1 metre /1:05 m Open Handicap on 24/10/2018

Place Comp Pony Name

4 Killack killack King
293 Sky sky Bonita 1

495 Munsboro silver Lining
235 Derrymore Chips

252 Wots up Dot

302 Mister mister Proper
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Owner
LisaKerr
Jonathan Reape
Joy Burden
Rachel Sheppard
Keeley Brady

Owner

Melanie Davies
AnnaWhite

Julie Barrett
Annouchka Nelson
Alison Sargeant
TanyaKyle

FrancisDerwin Jnr
Rachel Proudley
Shaunie Greig
Robyn Moran

Rider
Sophie Coward-tal bott
Drew Ross
Ruby Barrs

- James Mcmahon
Sarah Proudley

Rider

Lauren Murphy
Senan Reape
Ruby Barrs
‘Amy Tucker
‘Lucy Verner

Rider
Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Caterina White
Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Henry Nelson

 Aimee Jones

' TabithaKyle

Prize
25
25
17
17
17

Prize
40
25
20
18
17

Prize
40
25
20
18
17
17



